
DRIVING RANGE/EVENTS CALENDAR 
HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO CONDITIONS, REPAIRS, MAINTENANCE 

 

 

APRIL 2025 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

 

 

OPENS: DAWN 
LAST BUCKET 
6:30P 
CLOSES: 7PM 
CLEAN PICK NIGHT 

OPENS: 8am 
(Mowing range) 
 
CLOSES: DUSK 

 

OPEN: DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

OPEN: DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN: DAWN 
 
CLOSED: DUSK 

 

OPENS: DAWN 
LAST BUCKET 
6:30P 
CLOSES:  7PM 
CLEAN PICK NIGHT 

OPENS:  8am 
(Mowing range) 
 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

 

OPEN: DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 
 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPENS:  DAWN 
LAST BUCKET 
6:30P 
CLOSES:  7PM 
CLEAN PICK NIGHT 

OPENS:  8am 
(Mowing range) 
 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 
 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPENS:  DAWN 
LAST BUCKET 
6:30P 
CLOSES:  7PM 
CLEAN PICK NIGHT 

OPENS:  8am 
(Mowing range) 
 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 
 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30    

OPEN: DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPEN:  DAWN 
 
CLOSED:  DUSK 

 

OPENS: DAWN 
LAST BUCKET 
6:30P 
CLOSES:  7PM 
CLEAN PICK NIGHT 

OPENS:  8am 
(Mowing range) 
 
CLOSES:  DUSK 

 

  

 


